
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Max load: 10kgs During Moving

SCREW PACKAGE

PARTS INCLUDED

INSTALLATION

1 2

G

G

F

F

I

M6X40mm
A

L

H I

L

J K

Front

M6x40(x4)

M6x40

A
M6x8(x4)

B
M5x12(x10)

(x1)

(x1)

(x1) (x1) (x1)

C

S=4mm(x1)(x1)

D E

(x2)

F

D

S=4mm

E

(x2)

G

D A

EF

G



INSTALLATION

3 4

65

J

K

H

M6X8mm

Front

Note:Remove the plastic cap before 
installing to the connect part.

Press and hold the button 
when you need to lift up and down 

Lockable caster

Note:Insert the adjusting lever

B

M5X12mm
C

Front

Front

S=4mm
E

S=4mm
E

M6x8

S=4mm

B

E

M5x12

S=4mm

C

E


